

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Jth and final Bill				
N/works:-	Word Bank road Kishore To Sumere Kame Toli				
N/Agency:-	Raj const ⁿ				
Ag No:-	ST S.B.D 2019-20				
Ag Date:-	20-03-20				
Ag Completion:-	19-03-21				
	<u>Measurement</u>				
(1) Provision and applying Primer Coat etc all					
	1	25.00	5.10	3.75	= 110.63
	1	5.00	3.75		= 18.75
	12	20.00	3.75		= 1350
	1	8.00	3.60	3.75	= 29.40
	1	22.00	3.75		= 82.50
	18	30.00	3.75		= 1687.50
	5	30.00	3.75		= 562.50
	1	16.00	4.30	3.75	= 64.40
	1	14.00	3.75		= 52.50
Curve -	1	16.00	0.800		= 12.80
					<u>3970.98</u>
					m ²
(2) Tack Coat etc all Complete Job.					
	Area vide (1) = 3970.98 m ²				
(3) met seal Surfacing with etc all complete Job -					

Continuation

Area vide (2) = 3970.98 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Const ⁿ of benchmark and reference pillar etc					
(1) Bench Const ⁿ of reference and benchmark etc					
1.285 km @ 100 11.30/km					
					Rs 12903.00
(11) Const ⁿ of reference pillar and benchmark etc					
1.285 km @ 9379.40/km					
					Rs 12053.00
(2) clearing and grubbing etc					
0.39 Hec @ 49496.20/Hec					
					Rs 19303
(3) Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc					
TMB/P-26					
475.73 m ³ @ 174.83/m ³					Rs 83172.00
(4) Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder etc					
931.82 m ³ @ 176.47/m ³					Rs 164438
(5) Const ⁿ of Embankment with Materials etc					
110.63 m ³ @ 58.59/m ³					Rs 65072.00
(6) Providing box cutting etc					
117.88 m ³ @ 74.19/m ³					Rs 8734.00
(7) Providing Cereular sub base etc					
582.35 m ³ @ 2553.91/m ³					Rs 1487269
(8) Providing and Laying WBM					
362.36 m ³ @ 3192.58/m ³					Rs 1156863
1.54					1161716.00
363.90 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Earth work in excavation					
102.70 m ³ @ 285.17/m ³ →					Rs 29287.00
(10) Sand filling in foundation etc all complete					
5.93 m ³ @ 421.91/m ³ →					Rs 2502.00
(11) Providing P.C. in foundation etc					
8.12 m ³ @ 5721.94					
1.61 m ³ @ 1222.84/m ³					
7.56 m ³					Rs 197138.00
(12) Providing reinforcement cement concrete etc					
45.42 m ³ @ 7326.93/m ³ →					Rs 332728.00
(13) Providing and weep hole etc all					
40 nos @ 90.59/nos →					Rs 3623.00
(14) Providing Back filling etc all complete job					
28.80 m ³ @ 2466.52/m ³ →					Rs 71037.00
(15) Providing and fixing masonry					
2 nos @ 11330.69/each →					Rs 22661.00
(16) const ⁿ of cc pavement etc all					
141.00 m ³ @ 5586.26/m ³					937948.00
11.87 m ³					
142.87 m ³					Rs 798661.00
(17) Brick edge saling etc					
176.28 m ³ @ 471.27/m ³					
					Rs 83061.00
(18) Providing and applying primer coat etc					
3970.98 m ³ @ 40.90/m ² →					Rs 162413.00
(19) Providing Reinforcement etc					
3.22 m ³ @ 51222.84/m ³ →					Rs 197138.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Truck coat etc all complete $3970.98 \text{ m}^2 @ 13.84/\text{m}^2 \rightarrow$					Rs 55077.00
(20) Mix seal surfacing etc $3970.98 \text{ m}^2 @ 193.10/\text{m}^2 \rightarrow$					Rs 766796.00
(21) Providing km and 200m etc all					
(1) - 2 nos @ $2407.37/\text{each} \rightarrow$					Rs 4814.00
(11) - 5 nos @ $648.36/\text{each} \rightarrow$					Rs 3242.00
(22) Boundary Pillar etc all $24 \text{ nos} @ 525.14/\text{each} \rightarrow$					Rs 12603.00
(23) Painting Two coats etc all $55.80 \text{ m}^2 @ 96.40/\text{m}^2 \rightarrow$					Rs 5379.00
(24) Painting on concrete surface etc all $47.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 90.30/\text{m}^2 \rightarrow$					Rs 4244.00
(25) Providing road Marking etc all complete $257.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 735.40/\text{m}^2 \rightarrow$					Rs 188998.00
(26) Providing and fixing Manhole $2 \text{ nos} @ 11330.69/\text{each} \rightarrow$					Rs 22661.00
(27) Retro-reflectorised Traffic (I) - 16 nos @ $3704.12/\text{each} \rightarrow$					Rs 59266.00
(II) - 6 nos @ $5018.18/\text{each} \rightarrow$					Rs 30109.00
(III) - 2 nos @ $4317.76/\text{each} \rightarrow$					Rs 8635.00
(IV) - 2 nos @ $8274.61/\text{each} \rightarrow$					Rs 16549.00
(28) Providing and Laying 300mm etc all $30.00 \text{ m} @ 843.36/\text{m} \rightarrow$					Rs 25301.00
(29) Providing Continuation shoulder etc $37.13 \text{ m}^2 @ 3150.02/\text{m}^2 \rightarrow$					Rs 116968.00

B.F - 6220950.00

31

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
 20.02.22					
				Rs	6046592.00
					6216603.00
Add GST				Rs	755891.00
					745792.00
Licenses				Rs	60466.00
					62166.00
				Rs	6802649.00
					624361.00
Less (2.5%) (C)					175819.00
				Rs	662683.00
					6849142.00
Less Payment					5097933.00
				Rs	1653900.00
					1841209.00

Materials

Sail - 714.60m³

Rs 6220950.00

Add GST Rs 746514.00

Add Licenses Rs 62209.00

Rs - 7029673.00

Less (2.5%) (C) 175742.00

Rs 6853931.00

Less payment (C) 5097933.00

Rs - 1845998.00

1755998

C & P

 20.02.22
J.E

22/02/22